

F  
ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 262-263 OF 2010

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.& CUSTOMS, VADODARA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/s RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 08/11/2011            These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.  
Mr. K. Krishnamohan Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to file  
statement of case. It is made clear that no further time will be  
granted.

(Geeta Ahuja)  
Sr.P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)  
Court Master