

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3623-3624/2005

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, VADODARA
VERSUS
INDIAN PETROCHEMICALS CORPN.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 1034/2007 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 262-263/2010 (With appln(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4264/2011

Date : 11/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Ms. L. Charanaya, Adv.
Mr. R. Ramchandran, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Bajaj, Adv.
Mr. Anandh K., Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Bagaria, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Joly, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by List the matters tomorrow, 12th May, 2015, as
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2015.05.11
17:52:17 IST

part-heard.

Reason:

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER